

43 EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

23.08.2025

Fresh execution petition received through e filing from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Nazir is directed to file his report on NDOH.

Put up on **17.09.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.08.2025