

47 EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

17.09.2025

Present: Shri Akash Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.

**Issue notice of the execution petition to both the JDs on filing of
PF for NDOH.**

Put up on 03.11.2025.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.09.2025