

EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

22.01.2026

Present: Shri Akash Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Shri Sanjay Yadav, Ld. Counsel for JD No. 2.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of JD no. 2. Taken on record.

No payment made by JD No. 2 today.

Ld. Counsel for JD No. 2 is directed to produce JD No. 2 on
NDOH.

Put up on **29.01.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.01.2026