

24 EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

29.01.2026

Present: Shri Omkar Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Shri C. M. Sangwan, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Adjournment sought on behalf of counsel for JD for settlement.

Put up for settlement on **06.02.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.01.2026