

26 EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

06.02.2026

Present: Shri Omkar Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Shri C. M. Sangwan, Ld. Counsel for JD.

**Issue show cause notice to JD No. 2 as to why he be
not arrested for not making payment, for NDOH.**

Put up on 16.03.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/06.02.2026