

EX. CIVIL 457/25
NAWAB ALI AND ORS Vs. CHUNNU

15.05.2026

Present: Shri Omkar Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for DH
alongwith DH in person.
None for JD No.1 and 2.

Warrants of arrest not executed, received back with
the report that DH did not accompany the bailiff.

**Issue fresh warrants of arrest against JD no. 2 on
filing of PF, for next date of hearing.**

Put up for report to this court on **04.07.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/15.05.2026